BID TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Transportation Department 3400 Sunrise Road

S400 Sunrise Roau

Round Rock, Texas. 78665

Bid Extended By: Matt Bushak, PE

Print Name

Bid Opening Date: 3/24/2020
Bid Opening Location: 3400 Sunrise Road

Liquidated Damages:

No. of Responses: 5
Project Manager: JC Montelongo

Project Consultant: N/A

PROJECT NAME: 2020 SMP Arterials A

BIDDER'S NAME:	Cutler Repaving	Texas Materials	Austin Materials	Alpha Paving	Lone Star Paving
CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:	Lawrence, KS	Cedar Park, TX	Austin, TX	Round Rock, TX	Austin, TX
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashier Check CTC Certified Check	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes N-No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED? Y-yes N-No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes N-No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes Yes	

Base Bid

		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	Ĭ	UNIT	
ITEM #		QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	Price	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	Pavement Repair (12" depth)	336048	SY	\$2.90	\$974,539.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Type D HMAC Surface Course	18483	TON	\$87.27	\$1,613,011.41		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Rejuvenator Agent	33605	GAL	\$3.75	\$126,018.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Surface Miling (1" Depth)	336048	SY	\$2.75	\$924,132.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Valve Can Adjustment	8	EA	\$30.00	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Manhole Adjustment	116	EA	\$50.00	\$5,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Pavement Repair (12" depth)	4868	TON	\$115.00	\$559,820.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	1300	LF	\$69.00	\$89,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	7302	SF	\$19.75	\$144,214.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	200	SF	\$38.35	\$7,670.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	3	EA	\$2,737.50	\$8,212.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	Refl Pav Mrk Ty I (W) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	400	LF	\$3.29	\$1,316.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	28223	LF	\$0.36	\$10,160.28		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	Refl Pave Mrkr TY I-C	2085	EA	\$4.27	\$8,902.95		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	34870	LF	\$0.36	\$12,553.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
16	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	5467	LF	\$0.36	\$1,968.12		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
17	Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-A-A	1200	EA	\$4.27	\$5,124.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
18	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL)	15739	LF	\$0.77	\$12,119.03		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
19	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (BRK)(100MIL)	60	LF	\$4.16	\$249.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100MIL)	3851	LF	\$4.17	\$16,058.67		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
21	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)(100MIL)	529	LF	\$4.16	\$2,200.64		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
22	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 24' (SLD)(100MIL)	1074	LF	\$8.87	\$9,526.38		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
23	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Arrow)(100MIL)	162	EA	\$136.90	\$22,177.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
24	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(WORD "ONLY")(100MIL)	109	EA	\$164.25	\$17,903.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)18"(YLD TRI)(100MIL)	19	EA	\$104.00	\$1,976.00		\$0,00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
26	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DY)SZ2(FLX)SRF(BI)	108	EA	\$160.00	\$17,280.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		50.00	2000	\$0.00
27	Traffic Control	5	MO	\$30,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		39.00	EL	\$0.00
	TOTAL:				\$4,742,874.28		\$0.00		\$0.00	-	\$0.00		\$0.00

SHEET: 1 of 2

MATTHEW BUSHAK

91480

SOONAL EN

BID TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Transportation Department 3400 Sunrise Road Round Rock, Texas. 78665

Bid Extended By: Matt Bushak, PE

Print Name

Bid Opening Date: 3/24/2020

Bid Opening Location: 3400 Sunrise Road

Liquidated Damages:

No. of Responses: 5
Project Manager: JC Montelongo

Project Consultant: N/A

PROJECT NAME: 2020 SMP Arterials A

Alternate Bid

		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT	6057	UNIT	COST	UNIT	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY. 36965	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST \$3.659.535.00	PRICE \$130.00	COST \$4,805,450.00	\$103.00	COST \$3,807,395,00
A-1	Machine-laid Type B HMAC Overlay (2 inch)		TON		\$0.00	\$78.50	\$2,901,752.50	\$99.00					\$1,008,144.00
A-2	Surface Miling (2" Depth) Valve Can Adjustment	336048	SY		\$0.00	\$1.90	\$638,491.20	\$2.60	\$873,724.80 \$1,000.00	\$2.00 \$80.00	\$672,096.00	\$3.00 \$61.00	\$488.00
A-3		8	EA		\$0.00	\$52.00	\$416.00	\$125.00			\$640.00		\$16,240.00
A-4	Manhole Adjustment	116	EA		\$0.00	\$180.00	\$20,880.00	\$185.00	\$21,460.00	\$180.00	\$20,880.00	\$140.00	
A-5	Pavement Repair (12" depth)	4868	TON		\$0.00	\$105.80	\$515,034.40	\$170.00	\$827,560.00	\$136.00	\$662,048.00	\$127.75	\$621,887.00
A-6	Remove and replace curb and gutter	1300	LF		\$0.00	\$55.00	\$71,500.00	\$ 58.00	\$75,400.00	\$55.15	\$71,695.00	\$66.50	\$86,450.00
A-7	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	7302	SF		\$0.00	\$ 11.50	\$83,973.00	\$12.00	\$87,624.00	\$11.55	\$84,338.10	\$17.00	\$124,134.00
A-8	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	200	SF		\$0.00	\$ 15.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$3,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.50	\$4,100.00
A-9	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	3	EA		\$0.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00
A-10	Refl Pav Mrk Ty I (W) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	400	LF		\$0.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.60	\$1,440.00	\$4,00	\$1,600.00
A-11	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	28223	LF		\$0.00	\$0.53	\$14,958.19	\$0.53	\$14,958.19	\$0.65	\$18,344.95	\$0.75	\$21,167.25
A-12	Refl Pave Mrkr TY I-C	2085	EA		\$0.00	\$3.90	\$8,131.50	\$3.90	\$8,131.50	\$4.80	\$10,008.00	\$4.50	\$9,382.50
A-13	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	34870	LF		\$0.00	\$0.50	\$17,435.00	\$0.50	\$17,435.00	\$6.00	\$209,220.00	\$0.75	\$26,152.50
A-14	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	5467	LF		\$0.00	\$0.53	\$2,897.51	\$0.53	\$2,897.51	\$0.65	\$3,553.55	\$0.75	\$4,100.25
A-15	Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-A-A	1200	ĒΑ		\$0.00	\$3.90	\$4,680.00	\$3.90	\$4,680.00	\$4.80	\$5,760.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00
A-16	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL)	15739	LF		\$0.00	\$0.95	\$14,952.05	\$0.95	\$14,952.05	\$1.15	\$18,099.85	\$1.25	\$19,673.75
A-17	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (BRK)(100MIL)	60	LF		\$0.00	\$3.90	\$234.00	\$3.90	\$234.00	\$4.80	\$288.00	\$4.50	\$270.00
A-18	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100MIL)	3851	LF		\$0.00	\$3.00	\$11,553.00	\$3.50	\$13,478.50	\$3.60	\$13,863.60	\$3.50	\$13,478.50
A-19	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)(100MIL)	529	LF		\$0.00	\$3.00	\$1,587.00	\$3.50	\$1,851.50	\$3.60	\$1,904.40	\$3.50	\$1,851.50
A-20	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 24' (SLD)(100MIL)	1074	LF		\$0.00	\$5.50	\$5,907.00	\$7.00	\$7,518.00	\$6.60	\$7,088.40	\$6.75	\$7,249.50
A-21	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Arrow)(100MIL)	162	EA		\$0.00	\$95.00	\$15,390.00	\$105.00	\$17,010.00	\$114.00	\$18,468.00	\$150.00	\$24,300.00
A-22	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(WORD "ONLY")(100MIL)	109	EA		\$0.00	\$100.00	\$10,900.00	\$ 110,00	\$11,990.00	\$120.00	\$13,080.00	\$1 50.00	\$16,350.00
A-23	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)18"(YLD TRI)(100MIL)	19	EA		\$0.00	\$95.00	\$1,805.00	\$95.00	\$1,805.00	\$114.00	\$2,166.00	\$150.00	\$2,850.00
A-24	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DY)SZ2(FLX)SRF(BI)	108	EA		\$0.00	\$61.30	\$6,620.40	\$62,00	\$6,696.00	\$75.00	\$8,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$8,100.00
A-25	Traffic Control	5	MO		\$0.00	\$46,708.00	\$233,540.00	\$103,775.00	\$518,875.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
	TOTAL:				\$0.00		\$4,592,087.75		\$6,198,766.05		\$6,694,431.85		\$5,912,213.75



SHEET: 2 of 2